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Final Session (22-27 Dec 2018) Tentative
Accommodation of Outstation Participants: CENTENARY VISITORS HOUSE near Ramaiah Hospital, IISc, Bangalore
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1. This schedule is tentative. We might start with the project presentation. Each candidate is expected to present their respective district details.

2. Mobile phone (even silent/vibration mode) not allowed inside the class room.

3. Smoking is not allowed inside and closer to the classroom.

4. Lunch and tea (morning and evening) would be arranged at NESARA Restaurant during the programme
Accommodation: Centenary Guest House (Phone: 080 22933500 / 22932100).
There are restaurants closer to CCE Lecture Hall / Hoysala guest house (NESARA/ NISARGA/ KABINI/ PRAKRUTHI) for breakfast and dinner and [Nisarga, TATWA] or at CVH for those residing at CVH

(on payment)

5. Final Examination is on 3™ Day Afternoon (2.30 to 5.30 PM) and Quiz sessions based on projects would be on 6" Day.
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Resource Persons: Dr. T.V. Ramachandra [TVR] (emram.ces@courses.iisc.ac.in); Bharath Settur [BS] (setturb@iisc.ac.in); Vinay S [VS] (svinay@iisc.ac.in); Sincy V [SV] (sincyv@iisc.ac.in); Asulabha K S [AK]
(asulabhas@iisc.ac.in); Sudarshan P. Bhat [SB] (sudarshanb@iisc.ac.in), Deepthi Hebbale [DH] (deepthih@iisc.ac.in), Saranaya G [SG] (gsaranya@iisc.ac.in), Rajasekara Murthy [RM] (dakshamurthy@hotmail.com)



